Race Date
June 18, 2016

Overall
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Name
Alejandro Flores
Carlos Cruz
Lesley Heckaman
Tracy McDonald
Tyler Heckaman
Haylie Badie
Jorge Flores
Brayden Goddard
Amber Goddard
Jaxson Goddard
Michael Davis
Jasan Badia
Raul Loper
Aydin Carter
Ava Polack
Hailey Templeton
Emily Ludwig
Augree Sego
Kadience Casey
Tom Edgerton
Dutch Jones
Shannon Neibert
Caroline Dyer
Cole Dyer
Crystal Sego
Taylor Hughes
Tristan Cruz
Debbie Pearson
Erin Cruz
Andrew Pineda
Tracy Tom
Kassandra Simbeck
Ty Cooper
Renee Prince
Viaughnce Rosals
Finness Rosales
Michelle Garcia
Melanie Dolph
Voncile Rosales
Julian Rosales
Melissa Hernandez
Cain Kulwicki
Giuliana Mendez
Gianni Mendez
Laura Longstreet
Jayla Unknown
Eva Roiz

Results by Timed-Events.com

Marine Mud Run

Overall Finish List

Kids/Family
Bib No Age Gend
48 24 M
40 33 M
49 36 F
34 40 M
50 32 M
558 10 F
47 44 M

5 7 M
26 33 F

6 5 M
33 46 M
559 36 M
560 43 M
567 10 M
19 7 F
29 33 F
507 10 F
506 12 M

1 5 F
39 42 M

2 7 M
43 34 F
6 4 F
15 6 M
505 33 F
504 40 F
14 5 M
28 53 F
41 32 F
10 7 M
37 3 F
38 24 F
527 27 M
526 49 F
555 F
556 F
24 31 F
500 40 F
35 37 F
557 M
533 9 F

3 5 M
17 7 F
18 6 M
42 33 F
530 9 F
532 40 F

1

Time

34:44.4
35:02.6
36:34.9
37:11.2
38:52.7
40:27.3
40:58.8
41:49.9
41:50.1
41:51.1
42:05.6
42:35.3
42:44.3
45:43.5
46:30.7
46:52.6
48:11.4
48:11.9
50:50.9
52:08.5
52:38.1
54:32.5
54:41.5
55:10.4
55:11.4
55:12.0
56:25.9
56:56.7
57:20.3
58:23.4
59:04.2
59:17.3
1:02:40.6
1:02:40.9
1:02:44.4
1:02:44.8
1:03:31.8
1:04:22.1
1:04:43.6
1:04:44.2
1:07:39.8
1:08:11.2
1:09:12.5
1:09:13.3
1:12:59.0
1:14:19.8
1:14:19.8

06/18/2016 01:12:55



Race Date
June 18, 2016

Overall Name
48 Cumleak Unknown
49 Nyjah Brown

Results by Timed-Events.com

Marine Mud Run
Overall Finish List

Kids/Family
City Bib No Age Gend Time
529 39 F 1:14:27.0
531 17 F 1:14:27.4
2 06/18/2016 01:12:55



